Job Name Engineer / Architect
Job Location Wholesaler
Submittal Date Contractor
This specification and all information contained herein is the confidential and exclusive property of
BrassCraft Manufacturing, and shall not be disclosed to others without the written consent of BrassCraft.
This specification must be returned to BrassCraft if requested.
300.20 BWB25/28 Braided Water Heater Connectors REV 01/1111 2011 Brass-Craft Mfg.
   P

   P
ro
d
u
c
t S
u
b
m
itta
l F
o
rm
BWB25/28    .57” ID Braided Water Heater Connectors
 Part Listing:
 BWB25-12 .57” ID X 12” connector with 3/4” MIP x 5/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB25-18  .57” ID X 18” connector with 3/4” MIP x 5/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB25-24  .57” ID X 24” connector with 3/4” MIP x 5/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB28-12 .57” ID X 12” connector with 3/4” MIP x 7/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB28-18 .57” ID X 18” connector with 3/4” MIP x 7/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB28-24  .57” ID X 24” connector with 3/4” MIP x 7/8” OD Compression end fittings
Listings & Certifications:
 IAPMO listed to ASME A112.18.6 and CSA B125 (File # 0452)
 CSA listed to CSA B125 (File # 204593)
 CSA approved to California Health & Safety Code 116875 and